
Idaho Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Tayler Brown 95 
Marlie Skidmore 100 
Raelynn O'Connor 105 
Kiera Hersel 105 
Talea Nichols 105 
Sienna Benavidez 105 
Kyra Cobb 110 
Tommy Stone 110 
Joely Slyter 115 
Maliyah Garcia 115 
Xoey Zollinger 115 
Rihanna Mora 115 
Kinzie Williams 120 
Caddy Tverdy 125 
Sarah Carpenter 125 
Kyler Scott 130 
Ellie Tucker 130 
Shelby Prather 135 
Nevaeh Cedillo 135 
Eliana White 135 
Zoe Fries 135 
Keanna Conrad 135 
Meagan Smith 140 
Cameron Francis 140 
Elise Twait 145 
Alyssa McCallson 145 
Gracin Dennis 155 
Presleigh Bennett 170 
Shauna Anderson 190 
Amie Hartman 207 

 
Idaho Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Boxer Stone 100 
Johnny Behm 106 
Ryan Hirchert 113 



Carson Leonard 120 
Jaxson Freeman 120 
Jesse Rae 120 
Adam Ostoja 120 
Tre Hallford 120 
Sawyer Anderson 126 
Vincent Contreras 126 
Saxton Scott 126 
Boden Banta 126 
Rider Seguine 132 
Jeratt Robinson 138 
Lochlan McCormack 138 
Ty Adams 144 
Sean Hall 144 
Jake Mescher 144 
Roper Higley 144 
Nathan Gugelman II 144 
Jordan Schield 144 
Carlos Valdez 150 
Payton Martindale 150 
Tensei Thompson 150 
Matthew Martino 150 
Drake Morrison 157 
James Hansen 157 
Zachary David 157 
Raymond Holland 157 
Damion Hamilton 165 
Brock Armstrong 165 
Kace Fullmer 165 
Ryan Lewis 175 
Damien Avila 175 
Jorden Tyler 190 
Blaise Turner 190 
Robert Demicell 215 
Draden Miller 215 

 
Idaho Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 



Boxer Stone 100 
Johnny Behm 106 
Rocco White 113 
Jaxson Freeman 120 
Adam Ostoja 120 
Jesse Rae 120 
Tre Hallford 120 
Boden Banta 126 
Sawyer Anderson 126 
Saxton Scott 126 
Rider Seguine 132 
Draken Miller 138 
Lochlan McCormack 138 
Jeratt Robinson 138 
Ryan Amoureux 144 
Nathan Gugelman II 144 
Roper Higley 144 
Sean Hall 144 
Ty Adams 144 
Jake Mescher 144 
Carlos Valdez 150 
Payton Martindale 150 
Matthew Martino 150 
Tensei Thompson 150 
Drake Morrison 157 
James Hansen 157 
Raymond Holland 157 
Chaz Ponton 165 
Kace Fullmer 165 
Damion Hamilton 165 
Ryan Lewis 175 
Damien Avila 175 
Blaise Turner 190 
Jorden Tyler 190 
Draden Miller 215 
Robert Demicell 215 

 


